9/1/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$286.36
$291.46

$577.82

$577.82

Drawer

($28.25)

($28.25)

($28.25)

$549.57

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($451.50) $0.00 50
($563.54) $0.00 53
($1,015.04) $0.00 103
($1,015.04) $0.00 103
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($75.25) $0.00 8
($75.25) $0.00 8
($75.25) $0.00 8
($1,090.29) 111

Handle Net Handle
$737.86 $737.86
$855.00 $855.00
$1,592.86 $1,592.86
$1,592.86 $1,592.86

Handle Net Handle
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$1,639.86 $1,639.86

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



