Drawer Report By Satellite

9/1/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$286.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$451.50)	\$0.00	50	\$737.86	\$737.86	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$291.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$563.54)	\$0.00	53	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$577.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,015.04)	\$0.00	103	\$1,592.86	\$1,592.86	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$577.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,015.04)	\$0.00	103	\$1,592.86	\$1,592.86	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
		<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413	GOOD	(\$28.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.25)	\$0.00	8	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number	1028	(\$28.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.25)	\$0.00	8	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	tion MOOSE		(\$28.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.25)	\$0.00	8	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
Tot	tals:		\$549.57			(\$1,090.29)		111	\$1,639.86	\$1,639.86		